All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Em
bb
ed
d
Co
m
pu

OS Support
Windows 7 / Windows 8.1 / Windows 10
Ordering Information
ARES-1230 ARES-1230 Intel® Quad-Core Processor
N2930, barebone, 12V Input
ARES-1230-E(BTO)
ARES-1230 Intel® Quad-Core Processor
N2930, barebone, with extended I/O, 9~36V
Input
ARES-1230-PSE (BTO)
ARES-1230 Intel® Bay Trail Atom™ N2930
bare-bone, with extended I/O, PoE PSE,
9~36V Input
ARES-1230-PD (BTO) ARES-1230 Intel® Bay Trail Atom™ N2930
bare-bone, with extended I/O, PoE PD
Last update:  20/12/2016
Dimensions
Optional Configuration (CTOS* Kit)